1968

COUNTY OFFICES OF PUTNAM COUNTY

COUNTY JUDGE & SURROGATE

Fred A. Dickihson
SHERIFF
Raynor Welzenecker

COUNTY GLERK

C. William Rich
COUNTY TREASURER

David D.Pruen
DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Howard A. Thomsen

COMMISSIONER OF WELFARE

Elizabeth L., Smith
CORONERE

John Del Campo

Frank C.Genovese

S. Bernard Rossg
Anthony A. Constgntine

TERM

10 yr.
3 yr.
3 yr.
3 yr;
3 yr.

Appointed

Fa

999

EIHCTED

11/7/67

11/8/66

11/2/65

11/8/66

11/7/67

EXPIRATION

12/31/717
12/31/6§
12/31/68
12/31/69

12/31/70

12/31/70

12/31/68
12/31/68
12/31/69



